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2022 GT White vs Gold Intrasquad - 9/16/2022 to 9/17/2022

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

GT: 1:30.73 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Lyons, Branton, Kitchens

Pool: 1:24.47 2022 Virginia, University of

K Douglass, A Walsh, A Cuomo, G Walsh

A1:28.43

B1:29.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

BWHITE-GA1 1:35.55   11.0

Ripkova, Zora SO r:0.18 Mrzyglod, Sabina FR

r:0.37 Porterfield, Caroline FRr:0.13 Burke, Lily SO

r:+0.70  24.07 23.49 24.0523.94

AWHITE-GA2 1:37.65   4.0

Davis, Kyrsten E SR r:0.16 Merk, Lindsey JR

r:0.16 Pape, Caroline SO r:0.27 Livingston, Sarah SO

r:+1.77  24.93 23.89 24.7824.05

BGOLD-GA3 1:37.72   2.0

Chunn, Kendal FR r:0.22 Kuramoto, Rei JR

r:0.44 Switzer, Brooke SR r:0.19 Brown, Allison FR

r:+0.65  24.99 24.74 23.9924.00

AGOLD-GA4 1:38.93

Smith, Kiah FR r:0.38 El Barodi, Imane SR

r:0.11 Dirkzwager, Arianna FRr:0.30 Cohen, Abby SR

r:+0.62  24.85 24.96 24.8424.28

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

GT: 1:17.84 2009 Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Sousa, N. Plummer, N. Copeland, G. Robberson

Pool: 1:14.47 2022 Virginia, University of

M Brownstead, M King, C Boyle, A Lamb

A1:17.07

B1:17.80

  Team Relay Finals Time

BWHITE-GA1 1:23.29   11.0

Alderson, Justin T JR r:0.25 Coady, Will FR

r:0.20 Kertesz, Daniel SR r:0.23 Richardson, Christoper FR

r:+1.68  21.04 20.51 21.3720.37

AGOLD-GA2 1:23.90   4.0

El Ghaziri, Ramy SO r:0.24 Bognar, Nils FR

r:0.25 Gapinski, David SO r:-0.46 Unlu, Baturalp JR

r:+0.68  21.76 20.75 20.6720.72

AWHITE-GA3 1:26.48   2.0

Steele, Ben H SO r:0.04 Foehner, Hunter FR

r:1.97 Perks, Charles FR r:0.02 Blischke, Caleb JR

r:+0.62  21.56 21.22 21.9521.75

BGOLD-GA4 1:27.04

Frohde, Wiggo P JR r:0.18 Martin, Cade FR

r:0.97 Gerhard, Ben FR r:0.31 Shaheen, Jonathan SR

r:+0.67  21.92 21.86 22.2021.06

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

GT: 1:59.88 2017 Chiara Ruiu

Pool: 1:51.65 2016 Ella Eastin

A1:53.66

B1:59.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA FRChunn, Kendal1 2:05.61   9.0

r:+0.66  27.37 32.80 29.6335.81

GOLD-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D2 2:07.14   4.0

r:+0.65  27.08 33.20 30.5236.34

GOLD-GA JRKuramoto, Rei3 2:07.22   3.0

r:+0.72  27.56 32.17 30.0337.46

WHITE-GA FRDeedy, Anne4 2:10.36   2.0

r:+0.68  28.03 33.51 31.6837.14

WHITE-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M5 2:11.40   1.0

r:+0.65  27.76 32.83 31.3339.48

WHITE-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina6 2:12.77

r:+0.63  27.71 33.40 31.6040.06

WHITE-GA SOBurke, Lily J7 x2:13.05

r:+0.65  28.49 33.14 30.4340.99

WHITE-GA JRButterfield, Claudia G8 x2:14.19

r:+0.71  27.70 34.34 32.8839.27

GOLD-GA SRCohen, Abby E--- NS

 
#4  Men 200 Yard IM

GT: 1:41.04 2019 Caio Pumputis

Pool: 1:40.04 2016 Will Licon

A1:41.34

B1:46.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOSaka, Berke1 1:48.74   9.0

r:+0.69  24.31 27.18 26.5230.73

GOLD-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp2 1:50.89   4.0

r:+0.65  23.78 29.32 25.2032.59

WHITE-GA SORomero, Antonio3 1:53.09   3.0

r:+0.67  23.68 28.54 26.4134.46

GOLD-GA FRBognar, Nils A4 1:53.10   2.0

r:+0.67  24.41 29.78 27.0431.87

GOLD-GA SOSteele, Matt P5 1:54.97   1.0

r:+0.71  25.21 30.22 27.7331.81

GOLD-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy6 x1:55.25

r:+0.71  24.03 28.71 28.3534.16

GOLD-GA FRMezzogori, Jack7 x1:55.66

r:+0.67  25.46 29.41 27.1233.67

WHITE-GA JRDavies, Simon8 2:00.79

r:+0.70  26.19 29.64 28.8236.14

WHITE-GA FRKillius, Julian9 x2:03.99

r:+0.69  25.86 35.04 30.8532.24

MAAC-GAFink, Nic--- X1:49.62

r:+0.69  23.78 29.73 25.8230.29

 
#5  Women 500 Yard Free

GT: 4:41.64 2019 Emily R Ilgenfritz

Pool: 4:30.81 2016 Leah Smith

A4:35.76

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 4:51.38   9.0

r:+0.71  26.28 28.98 29.5429.55

29.63 29.19 29.69 29.36

29.90 29.26

GOLD-GA FRBrown, Allison A2 5:01.47   4.0

r:+0.79  27.76 30.24 30.5730.34

30.69 30.47 30.41 30.68

30.39 29.92

GOLD-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N3 5:04.57   3.0

r:+0.69  28.02 30.03 30.7330.55

30.86 30.91 31.16 31.34

30.91 30.06

WHITE-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M4 5:04.97   2.0

r:+0.74  27.76 30.20 31.1630.61

31.16 31.05 31.33 31.11

30.71 29.88

GOLD-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R5 5:09.56   1.0

r:+0.81  28.04 30.42 31.0430.98

31.65 31.37 31.39 31.72

31.85 31.10

WHITE-GA SOPape, Caroline C6 5:21.49

r:+0.66  28.20 31.48 32.7132.03

32.96 32.94 33.00 33.09

32.92 32.16

WHITE-GA SRDavis, Kyrsten E7 x5:34.27

r:+0.74  29.56 32.73 34.1133.69

34.24 34.23 34.30 33.99

33.96 33.46

 
#6  Men 500 Yard Free

GT: 4:16.47 2021 Batur Unlu

Pool: 4:08.60 2008 Peter Vanderkaay

A4:11.62

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOKilavuz, Mert1 4:31.39   9.0

r:+0.83  24.66 26.65 27.2027.00

27.44 27.54 27.58 27.68

28.00 27.64

WHITE-GA FRPerks, Charles2 4:36.58   4.0

r:+0.73  24.98 27.61 28.5928.14

28.91 28.60 28.82 28.28

26.32 26.33

GOLD-GA FRSantos, Sean3 4:39.27   3.0

r:+0.72  25.92 27.91 28.3028.19

28.35 28.08 28.28 28.36

28.25 27.63

GOLD-GA FRGerhard, Ben4 4:40.69   2.0

r:+0.84  25.39 28.15 28.7228.60

28.76 28.89 28.69 28.76

28.43 26.30

GOLD-GA SRCohen, Atticus5 4:45.71   1.0

r:+0.78  26.00 28.24 28.9528.78

28.74 28.88 28.88 28.92

29.37 28.95

GOLD-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P6 x4:47.91

r:+0.81  25.63 28.16 29.2628.72

29.29 29.47 29.76 29.86

29.62 28.14

GOLD-GA FRJones, Stephen7 x4:47.94

r:+0.67  24.99 28.21 29.4529.27

29.66 29.47 30.04 29.97

29.36 27.52
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Results
(#6  Men 500 Yard Free)

WHITE-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A8 4:49.40

r:+0.64  25.34 27.71 29.4728.61

29.42 29.86 30.00 29.98

29.84 29.17

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

GT: 1:01.21 2017 Chiara Ruiu

Pool: 56.72 2022 Sophie E Hansson

A58.46

B1:01.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D1 1:04.90   9.0

r:+0.64  30.87 34.03

WHITE-GA JRButterfield, Claudia G2 1:06.13   4.0

r:+0.71  31.10 35.03

WHITE-GA FRDeedy, Anne3 1:06.21   3.0

r:+0.70  31.37 34.84

GOLD-GA SREl Barodi, Imane4 1:06.57   2.0

r:+0.61  30.54 36.03

WHITE-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline5 1:10.34   1.0

r:+0.64  32.81 37.53

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Breast

GT: 51.38 2019 Caio Pumputis

Pool: 51.13 2022 Evgenii I Somov

A51.59

B54.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O1 55.91   9.0

r:+0.66  26.18 29.73

GOLD-GA SOSteele, Matt P2 56.23   4.0

r:+0.67  26.29 29.94

WHITE-GA FRKillius, Julian3 56.26   3.0

r:+0.70  26.22 30.04

WHITE-GA JRAlderson, Justin T4 58.56   2.0

r:+0.67  27.57 30.99

GOLD-GA FRBognar, Nils A5 59.97   1.0

r:+0.66  27.84 32.13

GOLD-GA FRSantos, Sean6 1:01.92

r:+0.68  28.49 33.43

GOLD-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M7 x1:02.21

r:+0.64  28.83 33.38

MAAC-GAFink, Nic--- X54.33

r:+0.68  24.91 29.42

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Back

GT: 1:55.18 2019 Caroline R Lee

Pool: 1:49.61 2016 Alexia Zevnik

A1:50.50

B1:57.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M1 2:03.02   9.0

r:+0.60  28.81 30.79 31.9731.45

GOLD-GA FRDirkzwager, Arianna2 2:08.00   4.0

r:+0.77  29.07 31.96 33.3233.65

GOLD-GA FRChunn, Kendal3 2:08.18   3.0

r:+0.62  30.12 32.44 32.8832.74

WHITE-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C4 2:11.36   2.0

r:+0.59  29.84 32.70 34.1134.71

WHITE-GA SOBurke, Lily J5 2:11.77   1.0

r:+0.56  30.29 32.47 34.4134.60

GOLD-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna--- NS

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Back

GT: 1:40.94 2018 Rodrigo Correia

Pool: 1:35.73 2016 Ryan Murphy

A1:39.13

B1:45.04

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOSaka, Berke1 1:49.09   9.0

r:+0.67  25.92 28.17 27.2527.75

WHITE-GA FRRichardson, Christoper2 1:50.66   4.0

r:+0.62  25.89 27.68 29.1427.95

WHITE-GA JRDavies, Simon3 1:53.10   3.0

r:+0.67  27.26 28.40 28.5128.93

GOLD-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy4 1:53.32   2.0

r:+0.58  25.89 28.11 30.0129.31

GOLD-GA FRMezzogori, Jack5 1:57.54   1.0

r:+0.63  27.01 29.66 30.4030.47

GOLD-GA FRMartin, Cade6 1:58.10

r:+0.60  27.20 29.82 30.5030.58

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

GT: 48.21 2018 Iris Wang

Pool: 46.70 2016 Olivia Smoliga

A47.18

B49.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina1 52.25   9.0

r:+0.63  24.90 27.35

GOLD-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R2 53.06   4.0

r:+0.77  25.99 27.07

WHITE-GA SOPape, Caroline C3 53.66   3.0

r:+0.65  25.82 27.84

GOLD-GA FRSmith, Kiah4 54.09   2.0

r:+0.63  25.71 28.38

GOLD-GA FRBrown, Allison A5 54.10   1.0

r:+0.79  25.98 28.12

WHITE-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline6 54.28

r:+0.63  26.12 28.16

WHITE-GA SRDavis, Kyrsten E7 x54.43

r:+0.70  26.36 28.07

WHITE-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M8 x54.55

r:+0.72  26.64 27.91

GOLD-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna9 x55.29

r:+0.67  26.50 28.79

GOLD-GA FRDirkzwager, Arianna10 x55.96

r:+0.70  26.33 29.63

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

GT: 42.30 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

Pool: 40.46 2016 Caeleb Dressel

A41.71

B43.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 45.37   9.0

r:+0.63  22.14 23.23

WHITE-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O2 45.43   4.0

r:+0.66  21.94 23.49

WHITE-GA FRCoady, Will3 45.93   3.0

r:+0.74  22.18 23.75

WHITE-GA JRAlderson, Justin T4 47.23   2.0

r:+0.65  22.48 24.75

GOLD-GA FRGerhard, Ben5 47.32   1.0

r:+0.74  22.83 24.49

WHITE-GA SOSteele, Ben H6 x47.57

r:+0.65  22.85 24.72

GOLD-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P7 48.11

r:+0.65  23.42 24.69

GOLD-GA SRCohen, Atticus8 x48.56

r:+0.72  23.31 25.25

WHITE-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A9 x50.07

r:+0.63  24.16 25.91

MAAC-GAFink, Nic--- X46.48

r:+0.68  22.68 23.80

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Fly

GT: 1:57.25 2020 Mackenzie Campbell

Pool: 1:50.61 2016 Kelsi Worrell

A1:53.20

B1:59.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 2:00.94   9.0

r:+0.67  27.05 31.10 31.4631.33

GOLD-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N2 2:02.99   4.0

r:+0.64  28.22 31.11 31.9931.67

WHITE-GA SORipkova, Zora3 2:03.87   3.0

r:+0.70  27.85 31.26 32.3232.44

WHITE-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M4 2:07.27   2.0

r:+0.76  28.98 32.44 33.0832.77

GOLD-GA JRKuramoto, Rei5 2:10.54   1.0

r:+0.76  28.90 32.46 35.6533.53

GOLD-GA SRCohen, Abby E--- NS

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Fly

GT: 1:41.26 2018 Christian Ferraro

Pool: 1:37.92 2022 Nicolas J Albiero

A1:40.44

B1:46.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOKilavuz, Mert*1 1:52.20   6.5

r:+0.80  25.08 28.49 29.5229.11

GOLD-GA SOGapinski, David A*1 1:52.20   6.5

r:+0.71  25.05 29.05 28.7229.38

WHITE-GA SORomero, Antonio3 1:52.38   3.0

r:+0.71  25.70 28.49 29.6128.58
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(#18  Men 200 Yard Fly)

WHITE-GA FRFoehner, Hunter4 1:54.02   2.0

r:+0.63  25.25 28.70 30.8029.27

GOLD-GA FRJones, Stephen5 1:55.96   1.0

r:+0.62  25.22 29.06 30.8130.87

WHITE-GA FRPerks, Charles6 x1:59.59

r:+0.69  26.43 30.65 31.3031.21

GOLD-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M7 2:04.19

r:+0.74  26.98 31.14 33.9732.10

 
#19  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 3:37.95 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

C Lee, F Ilie, L Branton, H Wang

Pool: 3:22.34 2022 Virginia, University of

G Walsh, A Wenger, A Walsh, K Douglass

A3:31.66

B3:33.78

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHITE-GA1 3:51.32   11.0

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR r:0.12 Butterfield, Claudia JR

r:0.41 Ertan, Deniz FR r:0.53 Ripkova, Zora SO

r:+0.58  27.67 57.86 1:05.4630.24

25.96 55.55 25.02 52.45

AGOLD-GA2 3:53.80   4.0

Dirkzwager, Arianna FR r:0.38 Sabin, Clarissa SO

r:0.41 Campbell, McKenzie SRr:0.26 Switzer, Brooke SR

r:+0.66  28.75 59.78 1:05.3130.43

26.65 57.18 24.90 51.53

BWHITE-GA3 3:54.47   2.0

Livingston, Sarah C SO r:0.34 Deedy, Anne FR

r:0.16 Merk, Lindsey JR r:0.03 Burke, Lily SO

r:+0.58  28.79 59.15 1:06.4230.98

26.20 56.74 24.94 52.16

BGOLD-GA4 3:58.10

Chunn, Kendal FR r:0.59 El Barodi, Imane SR

r:0.48 Smith, Kiah FR r:0.00 Brown, Allison FR

r:+0.64  28.61 58.68 1:06.7630.82

26.98 58.53 25.37 54.13

 
#20  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 3:05.89 2020 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Lim, Pumputis, Ferraro, Barone

Pool: 3:00.68 2016 Texas

J Shebat, W Licon, J Schooling, J Conger

A3:05.47

B3:07.53

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHITE-GA1 3:19.71   11.0

Saka, Berke SO r:0.11 Kertesz, Daniel SR

r:0.13 Foehner, Hunter FR r:0.22 Coady, Will FR

r:+0.65  23.31 48.97 55.2525.33

22.95 49.92 21.52 45.57

AGOLD-GA2 3:21.94   4.0

El Ghaziri, Ramy SO r:0.30 Steele, Matt SO

r:-0.01 Gapinski, David SO r:0.13 Unlu, Baturalp JR

r:+0.58  24.93 51.06 56.5926.09

22.85 49.83 21.01 44.46

BWHITE-GA3 3:24.93   2.0

Richardson, Christoper FR r:0.27 Killius, Julian FR

r:0.31 Romero, Antonio SO r:0.17 Alderson, Justin JR

r:+0.63  25.15 51.73 56.4426.26

22.92 50.10 21.68 46.66

BGOLD-GA4 3:29.48

Martin, Cade FR r:0.12 Bognar, Nils FR

r:0.23 Jones, Stephen FR r:0.26 Gerhard, Ben FR

r:+0.57  24.56 51.55 58.7227.00

23.53 51.30 22.76 47.91

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 1:38.50 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Paschal, Ruiu, Branton, Kitchens

Pool: 1:31.81 2022 Virginia, University of

G Walsh, A Wenger, A Cuomo, K Douglass

A1:36.40

B1:37.05

  Team Relay Finals Time

BWHITE-GA1 1:45.46   11.0

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR r:0.13 Butterfield, Claudia JR

r:0.06 Merk, Lindsey JR r:0.37 Ripkova, Zora SO

r:+0.65  26.88 29.87 23.9724.74

AGOLD-GA2 1:47.71   4.0

Dirkzwager, Arianna FR r:0.18 Sabin, Clarissa SO

r:0.15 Campbell, McKenzie SRr:0.25 Kuramoto, Rei JR

r:+0.67  27.62 29.69 24.7025.70

AWHITE-GA3 1:47.97   2.0

Livingston, Sarah C SO r:0.25 Deedy, Anne FR

r:0.22 Mrzyglod, Sabina FR r:0.29 Porterfield, Caroline FR

r:+0.68  28.26 30.45 23.9325.33

BGOLD-GA4 1:49.25

Chunn, Kendal FR r:0.24 El Barodi, Imane SR

r:0.46 Smith, Kiah FR r:0.05 Brown, Allison FR

r:+0.65  28.12 30.21 24.3326.59

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 1:23.89 2020 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Barone, Pumputis, Ferraro, Daniel

Pool: 1:21.84 2022 Louisville, University of

M Whyte, E Somov, D Lowe, A Elaraby

A1:24.22

B1:24.83

  Team Relay Finals Time

BWHITE-GA1 1:31.40   11.0

Saka, Berke SO r:0.19 Alderson, Justin JR

r:0.04 Foehner, Hunter FR r:0.40 Coady, Will FR

r:+0.66  22.98 25.64 20.8121.97

BGOLD-GA2 1:33.00   4.0

El Ghaziri, Ramy SO r:0.25 Steele, Matt SO

r:0.28 Jones, Stephen FR r:0.13 Gerhard, Ben FR

r:+0.66  23.58 25.37 21.1022.95

AGOLD-GA3 1:33.19   2.0

Martin, Cade FR r:0.16 Bognar, Nils FR

r:0.25 Gapinski, David SO r:0.11 Unlu, Baturalp JR

r:+0.64  24.24 26.07 20.6322.25

AWHITE-GA4 1:33.47

Richardson, Christoper FR r:0.14 Killius, Julian FR

r:0.31 Romero, Antonio SO r:0.19 Steele, Ben SO

r:+0.67  24.52 25.51 20.9822.46

 
#23  Women 1 mtr Diving

GT: 331.35 2018 Camryn Hidalgo

Pool: 381.65 2011 Abby Johnson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WHITE-GA JRBradescu, Anna1 118.65   9.0

GOLD-GAMcGuyton, Katie2 106.20   4.0

GOLD-GAWoodruff, Carmen3 91.43   3.0

 
#24  Men 1 mtr Diving

GT: 388.50 2012 Brandon Makinson

Pool: 475.80 2011 Nick McCrory

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GOLD-GA SRLechuga, Ruben1 163.65   9.0

WHITE-GA SODotson, Luke2 132.60   4.0

WHITE-GA FRKlier, Elijah3 94.65   3.0

 
#25  Women 400 Yard IM

GT: 4:12.69 2018 Kira Debruyn

Pool: 3:58.40 2016 Ella Eastin

A4:03.62

B4:17.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 4:20.05   9.0

r:+0.74  27.34 31.04 33.4233.96

36.45 36.94 31.15 29.75

GOLD-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N2 4:25.37   4.0

r:+0.63  28.18 31.63 34.1134.38

36.69 37.92 31.81 30.65

GOLD-GA FRChunn, Kendal3 4:34.25   3.0

r:+0.68  28.57 32.82 34.7736.21

39.05 39.90 32.79 30.14

WHITE-GA FRDeedy, Anne4 4:34.41   2.0

r:+0.70  29.17 33.22 35.1635.72

37.97 39.03 32.99 31.15

GOLD-GA JRKuramoto, Rei5 4:41.26   1.0

r:+0.75  28.69 33.04 36.5535.99

40.12 40.96 33.61 32.30

GOLD-GA SRCohen, Abby E--- NS

 
#26  Men 400 Yard IM

GT: 3:38.00 2009 Gal Nevo

Pool: 3:35.82 2016 Josh Prenot

A3:39.16

B3:51.46

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOSaka, Berke1 4:07.75   9.0

r:+0.70  26.68 30.40 32.9033.57

34.51 34.71 30.02 24.96

GOLD-GA SOSteele, Matt P2 4:07.78   4.0

r:+0.69  26.24 30.64 32.6833.38

33.78 35.15 30.33 25.58

GOLD-GA FRSantos, Sean3 4:09.35   3.0

r:+0.69  27.52 30.82 32.9633.96

33.98 34.37 28.75 26.99
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(#26  Men 400 Yard IM)

GOLD-GA FRMezzogori, Jack4 4:10.73   2.0

r:+0.68  27.18 30.79 32.0532.87

35.47 36.19 28.91 27.27

WHITE-GA JRDavies, Simon5 4:14.89   1.0

r:+0.76  27.06 31.75 31.2332.55

37.38 37.36 28.71 28.85

GOLD-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M6 x4:22.64

r:+0.69  27.50 32.18 32.8033.96

36.46 37.47 31.23 31.04

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free

GT: 1:45.53 2018 Iris Wang

Pool: 1:41.70 2017 Mallory Comerford

A1:42.98

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R1 1:53.88   9.0

r:+0.77  27.25 29.11 28.0729.45

GOLD-GA FRBrown, Allison A2 1:54.02   4.0

r:+0.79  26.73 28.74 29.1629.39

WHITE-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M3 1:57.81   3.0

r:+0.66  27.24 29.60 31.3229.65

WHITE-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M4 1:58.81   2.0

r:+0.73  27.54 30.12 30.7730.38

WHITE-GA SOPape, Caroline C5 2:01.88   1.0

r:+0.70  27.25 29.94 32.8131.88

GOLD-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna--- NS

WHITE-GA SRDavis, Kyrsten E--- NS

WHITE-GA SOBurke, Lily J--- NS

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free

GT: 1:32.40 2021 Batur Unlu

Pool: 1:30.46 2016 Townley Haas

A1:32.05

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 1:37.85   9.0

r:+0.65  22.95 25.07 24.9224.91

WHITE-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O2 1:40.68   4.0

r:+0.74  23.61 25.04 26.0725.96

GOLD-GA FRGerhard, Ben3 1:42.10   3.0

r:+0.75  24.03 25.98 25.6326.46

WHITE-GA FRRichardson, Christoper4 1:42.34   2.0

r:+0.67  23.61 25.56 26.7226.45

GOLD-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P5 1:42.47   1.0

r:+0.68  23.94 25.84 26.6426.05

WHITE-GA FRPerks, Charles6 1:43.70

r:+0.69  24.54 26.47 26.2626.43

GOLD-GA SRCohen, Atticus7 x1:45.19

r:+0.73  24.49 26.75 26.8127.14

WHITE-GA SOSteele, Ben H8 x1:49.50

r:+0.64  24.78 27.77 28.7528.20

 
#29  Women 100 Yard Fly

GT: 52.64 2017 Laura Branton

Pool: 49.43 2016 Kelsi Worrell

A50.92

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SORipkova, Zora1 55.66   9.0

r:+0.70  26.64 29.02

WHITE-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina2 56.51   4.0

r:+0.64  26.46 30.05

WHITE-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M3 56.95   3.0

r:+0.78  26.47 30.48

GOLD-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N4 58.85   2.0

r:+0.61  27.84 31.01

WHITE-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C5 x59.32

r:+0.69  27.77 31.55

GOLD-GA FRSmith, Kiah6 1:00.84   1.0

r:+0.65  28.21 32.63

GOLD-GA SREl Barodi, Imane7 1:02.54

r:+0.64  27.94 34.60

GOLD-GA SRCohen, Abby E--- NS

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Fly

GT: 45.89 2020 Christian Ferraro

Pool: 44.01 2016 Joseph Schooling

A44.96

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy1 49.92   9.0

r:+0.69  23.11 26.81

WHITE-GA FRFoehner, Hunter2 49.94   4.0

r:+0.63  23.49 26.45

WHITE-GA SORomero, Antonio3 50.24   3.0

r:+0.68  23.30 26.94

GOLD-GA SOGapinski, David A4 50.56   2.0

r:+0.70  24.04 26.52

GOLD-GA FRJones, Stephen5 51.49   1.0

r:+0.63  23.53 27.96

WHITE-GA SOKilavuz, Mert6 53.55

r:+0.79  24.64 28.91

GOLD-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M7 x55.65

r:+0.66  25.30 30.35

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Breast

GT: 2:12.45 2017 Chiara Ruiu

Pool: 2:03.02 2022 Alexandra J Walsh

A2:06.58

B2:13.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA JRButterfield, Claudia G1 2:21.95   9.0

r:+0.71  32.27 35.93 37.3336.42

WHITE-GA FRDeedy, Anne2 2:24.46   4.0

r:+0.76  33.10 36.46 37.5137.39

GOLD-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D3 2:25.12   3.0

r:+0.72  33.03 36.72 38.3237.05

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Breast

GT: 1:50.79 2019 Caio Pumputis

Pool: 1:48.12 2016 Will Licon

A1:52.28

B1:58.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRKillius, Julian1 2:03.63   9.0

r:+0.71  28.40 31.65 32.0231.56

GOLD-GA FRBognar, Nils A2 2:08.05   4.0

r:+0.65  29.14 32.14 33.7832.99

GOLD-GA SOSteele, Matt P3 2:08.15   3.0

r:+0.71  28.90 32.77 33.4233.06

WHITE-GA JRAlderson, Justin T4 2:08.87   2.0

r:+0.67  29.18 33.29 32.9033.50

MAAC-GAFink, Nic--- X2:03.32

r:+0.70  26.98 31.62 32.2232.50

 
#33  Women 100 Yard Back

GT: 53.24 2018 Megan Young

Pool: 49.41 2022 Katharine F Berkoff

A50.93

B53.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA FRDirkzwager, Arianna1 58.38   9.0

r:+0.69  28.31 30.07

WHITE-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M2 58.49   4.0

r:+0.63  28.26 30.23

WHITE-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C3 59.21   3.0

r:+0.57  28.87 30.34

WHITE-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M4 59.45   2.0

r:+0.70  28.75 30.70

WHITE-GA SOBurke, Lily J5 x59.82

r:+0.57  28.88 30.94

GOLD-GA FRChunn, Kendal6 1:01.13   1.0

r:+0.66  29.78 31.35

 
#34  Men 100 Yard Back

GT: 45.26 2019 Rodrigo Q. Correia

Pool: 43.49 2016 Ryan Murphy

A44.94

B47.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOSaka, Berke1 50.40   9.0

r:+0.64  24.17 26.23

GOLD-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy2 51.50   4.0

r:+0.62  25.02 26.48

WHITE-GA FRRichardson, Christoper3 52.70   3.0

r:+0.63  25.96 26.74

GOLD-GA FRMartin, Cade4 52.74   2.0

r:+0.56  25.44 27.30

GOLD-GA FRMezzogori, Jack5 52.87   1.0

r:+0.62  26.13 26.74

WHITE-GA JRDavies, Simon6 55.27

r:+0.71  26.68 28.59

WHITE-GA SORomero, Antonio--- NS
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#35  Women 50 Yard Free

GT: 22.54 2018 Iris Wang

Pool: 21.00 2022 Katherine C Douglass

A21.66

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SORipkova, Zora1 24.43   9.0

r:+0.68

WHITE-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina2 24.50   4.0

r:+0.63

WHITE-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline3 24.64   3.0

r:+0.64

GOLD-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R4 24.65   2.0

r:+0.72

WHITE-GA SOPape, Caroline C5 x24.67

r:+0.66

GOLD-GA SREl Barodi, Imane6 24.96   1.0

r:+0.63

GOLD-GA FRSmith, Kiah7 25.56

r:+0.65

GOLD-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D8 x25.58

r:+0.69

GOLD-GA FRDirkzwager, Arianna9 x25.62

r:+0.68

WHITE-GA SRDavis, Kyrsten E--- NS

 
#36  Men 50 Yard Free

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

Pool: 18.20 2016 Caeleb Dressel

A18.96

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA SOGapinski, David A1 21.07   9.0

r:+0.71

WHITE-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O2 21.10   4.0

r:+0.65

WHITE-GA JRAlderson, Justin T3 21.11   3.0

r:+0.64

WHITE-GA FRCoady, Will4 21.58   2.0

r:+0.78

GOLD-GA FRBognar, Nils A5 21.62   1.0

r:+0.68

WHITE-GA SOSteele, Ben H6 x21.76

r:+0.66

GOLD-GA FRGerhard, Ben7 21.96

r:+0.74

GOLD-GA FRMartin, Cade8 x23.98

r:+0.62

MAAC-GAFink, Nic--- X21.06

r:+0.68

GOLD-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P--- NS

 
#37  Women 1000 Yard Free

GT: 9:52.52 2019 Emily Ilgenfritz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 9:52.06   9.0

r:+0.71  27.13 29.24 29.6329.72

29.92 30.07 29.90 30.03

30.02 29.83 29.76 30.17

30.01 29.63 29.63 29.97

29.72 29.87 29.42 28.39

WHITE-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M2 10:25.70   4.0

r:+0.73  28.54 31.03 31.6131.62

31.77 31.79 31.34 31.56

31.29 31.25 31.36 31.43

31.57 31.47 31.57 31.68

31.62 31.68 31.25 30.27

GOLD-GA FRBrown, Allison A3 10:30.42   3.0

r:+0.77  28.76 30.99 31.4931.20

31.41 31.61 31.77 31.55

31.85 31.65 31.89 31.79

31.81 32.19 32.09 32.20

31.68 31.55 31.93 31.01

GOLD-GA JRKuramoto, Rei4 11:04.47   2.0

r:+0.78  29.07 31.19 32.7331.91

33.35 33.56 33.67 33.72

33.92 34.13 34.14 33.58

34.04 33.66 33.95 34.02

33.84 33.71 33.32 32.96

 
#38  Men 1000 Yard Free

GT: 9:02.69 2003 Shilo Ayalon

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOKilavuz, Mert1 9:33.02   9.0

r:+0.86  26.81 29.27 29.7829.58

29.47 29.49 29.19 29.30

29.41 29.29 29.15 29.00

28.99 28.81 28.13 28.09

28.01 27.94 28.14 25.17

GOLD-GA FRSantos, Sean2 9:38.54   4.0

r:+0.71  26.99 29.24 29.7429.62

29.79 29.53 29.29 29.30

29.43 29.21 29.17 29.09

29.05 28.88 28.46 28.91

29.07 28.56 28.53 26.68

WHITE-GA FRPerks, Charles3 9:38.96   3.0

r:+0.71  26.78 29.30 29.8429.97

30.00 29.56 29.65 29.68

29.55 29.53 29.45 29.40

29.42 29.36 28.83 29.03

28.50 27.85 27.30 25.96

GOLD-GA SRCohen, Atticus4 10:02.95   2.0

r:+0.74  26.70 28.71 29.3829.09

29.19 29.59 29.62 29.74

30.16 30.49 30.80 31.17

31.37 31.41 31.50 31.36

32.00 31.32 30.46 28.89

WHITE-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A5 10:04.10   1.0

r:+0.65  26.64 29.89 30.0429.88

30.18 30.35 30.49 30.55

30.81 30.80 30.75 31.06

31.22 30.85 31.04 30.48

30.22 30.36 29.45 29.04

GOLD-GA FRJones, Stephen6 10:12.00

r:+0.64  26.78 29.87 30.1430.14

30.20 30.76 31.73 31.05

31.70 31.50 31.27 31.59

31.71 31.35 30.94 31.65

28.47 32.18 29.97 29.00

 
#39  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

GT: 3:18.41 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Ruiu, DeBruyn, Kitchens

Pool: 3:08.22 2022 Virginia, University of

K Douglass, A Walsh, R Tiltmann, G Walsh

A3:14.50

B3:16.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

BWHITE-GA1 3:32.08   11.0

Ripkova, Zora SO r:0.27 Pape, Caroline SO

r:0.37 Mrzyglod, Sabina FR r:0.37 Porterfield, Caroline FR

r:+0.68  25.66 52.25 53.2424.98

25.07 53.06 25.23 53.53

AGOLD-GA2 3:33.29   4.0

Dirkzwager, Arianna FR r:0.18 Brown, Allison FR

r:0.26 Campbell, McKenzie SRr:0.27 Switzer, Brooke SR

r:+0.71  25.84 53.25 53.7725.42

26.23 54.87 24.63 51.40

AWHITE-GA3 3:40.22   2.0

Burke, Lily J SO r:0.14 Merk, Lindsey JR

r:0.12 Dirkzwager, Astrid JR r:0.31 Deedy, Anne FR

r:+1.87  25.94 54.17 55.3625.83

25.93 54.86 26.85 55.83

BGOLD-GA4 3:40.78

Smith, Kiah FR r:0.36 Chunn, Kendal FR

r:0.29 El Barodi, Imane SR r:0.28 Kuramoto, Rei JR

r:+0.65  26.97 55.97 55.0126.27

26.16 56.07 25.77 53.73

 
#40  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

GT: 2:52.15 2020 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Daniel, Unlu, Ferraro, Pumputis

Pool: 2:46.18 2022 North Carolina State Universit

L Miller, B Piszczorowicz, N Henderson, H Tapp

A2:50.99

B2:52.46

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGOLD-GA1 3:02.22   11.0

Bognar, Nils A FR r:0.12 Unlu, Baturalp JR

r:0.24 Gapinski, David SO r:0.21 Gerhard, Ben FR

r:+0.70  22.42 46.52 44.6921.48

21.50 45.39 21.71 45.62
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(#40  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

AWHITE-GA2 3:03.62   4.0

Kertesz, Daniel O SR r:0.20 Coady, Will FR

r:0.17 Alderson, Justin JR r:0.18 Richardson, Christoper FR

r:+1.72  21.93 45.38 45.5021.53

22.00 46.17 21.95 46.57

BWHITE-GA3 3:10.02   2.0

Saka, Berke SO r:0.18 Foehner, Hunter FR

r:0.10 Killius, Julian FR r:0.14 Steele, Ben SO

r:+0.70  22.13 46.03 47.6722.41

22.36 47.25 23.37 49.07

BGOLD-GA4 3:10.08

Martin, Cade FR r:0.20 El Ghaziri, Ramy SO

r:0.16 Frohde, Wiggo JR r:0.22 Mezzogori, Jack FR

r:+0.65  23.70 49.30 47.2322.17

22.34 46.52 22.66 47.03

 
#41  Mixed 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAAC-GAFink, Nic1 23.88

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 41

1. White Team 400.5

2. Gold Team 256.5


